iJVERSIGHT.GOV

Oversight.gov Reports (Export)

Sat, 25 May 2024 09:23:30 -0400 EDT

02/17/2016
02/17/2016
02/17/2016

07/25/2018

01/15/2019

03/04/2019
04/03/2019

07/08/2019

12/12/2019

01/23/2020

09/02/2020

10/28/2020

12/30/2020

02/10/2021

06/10/2021

06/10/2021

07/14/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021

01/31/2022

05/26/2022

07/14/2022

02/07/2023

06/15/2023

11/30/2023

National Security Agency
National Security Agency

National Security Agency

National Security Agency

National Security Agency

National Security Agency

National Security Agency

National Security Agency

National Security Agency

National Security Agency

National Security Agency
National Security Agency
National Security Agency
National Security Agency

National Security Agency

National Security Agency

National Security Agency
National Security Agency

National Security Agency

National Security Agency

National Security Agency

National Security Agency

National Security Agency

National Security Agency

National Security Agency

Displaying 1 - 25 of 25

Three 2016 NSA OIG Reports
Three 2016 NSA OIG Reports
Three 2016 NSA OIG Reports

Semi-Annual Report to Congress, 1 October 2017 to 31
March 2018

Semi-Annual Report to Congress, 1 April 2018-30
September 2018

Audit of the Agency’s Travel Program
Audit of NSA's Award Fee Contracts

Semi-Annual Report to Congress, 1 October 2018-31 March
2019

Special Study of NSA Controls to Comply with Signals
Intelligence Retention Requirements

NSA OIG Semi-Annual Report to Congress, 1 April 2019 - 30
September 2019

Semiannual Report to Congress, 1 October 2019 - 31 March
2020

Audit of the Agency’s Retention Incentive Program

Review of the Agency’s Implementation of Executive Order
13950 on Combating Race and Sex Stereotyping

Semiannual Report - April 2020 though September 2020

Audit of National Security Agency’s Facilities and Logistics
Service Contract

Audit of National Security Agency’s Facilities and Logistics
Service Contract

Semiannual Report - October 2020 through March 2021
Audit of Cost-Reimbursement Contracts
Audit of the Agency’s Parking and Transportation Initiatives

Semiannual Report to Congress 1 April to 30 September
2021

Audit of the Implementation of the Coronavirus Aid, Relief,
and Economic Security (CARES) Act, Section 3610

Semiannual Report to Congress 1 October 2021 to 31
March 2022

Semiannual Report to Congress, 1 April 2021 - 30
September 2022

Semiannual Report to Congress 1 October 2022 to 31
March 2023

NSA OIG Semiannual Report to Congress 1 April 2023 to 30
September 2023

Other
Other
Other

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Audit
Audit

Semiannual Report

Inspection /
Evaluation

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report
Audit

Review
Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report
Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Oversight.gov : https://www.oversight.gov




