

Sat, 25 May 2024 09:23:30 -0400 EDT

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
02/17/2016	National Security Agency	Three 2016 NSA OIG Reports	Other	Agency-Wide
02/17/2016	National Security Agency	Three 2016 NSA OIG Reports	Other	Agency-Wide
02/17/2016	National Security Agency	Three 2016 NSA OIG Reports	Other	Agency-Wide
07/25/2018	National Security Agency	Semi-Annual Report to Congress, 1 October 2017 to 31 March 2018	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
01/15/2019	National Security Agency	Semi-Annual Report to Congress, 1 April 2018-30 September 2018	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
03/04/2019	National Security Agency	Audit of the Agency's Travel Program	Audit	Agency-Wide
04/03/2019	National Security Agency	Audit of NSA's Award Fee Contracts	Audit	Agency-Wide
07/08/2019	National Security Agency	Semi-Annual Report to Congress, 1 October 2018-31 March 2019	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
12/12/2019	National Security Agency	Special Study of NSA Controls to Comply with Signals Intelligence Retention Requirements	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
01/23/2020	National Security Agency	NSA OIG Semi-Annual Report to Congress, 1 April 2019 - 30 September 2019	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
09/02/2020	National Security Agency	Semiannual Report to Congress, 1 October 2019 - 31 March 2020	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/28/2020	National Security Agency	Audit of the Agency's Retention Incentive Program	Audit	Agency-Wide
12/30/2020	National Security Agency	Review of the Agency's Implementation of Executive Order 13950 on Combating Race and Sex Stereotyping	Review	Agency-Wide
02/10/2021	National Security Agency	Semiannual Report - April 2020 though September 2020	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/10/2021	National Security Agency	Audit of National Security Agency's Facilities and Logistics Service Contract	Audit	Agency-Wide
06/10/2021	National Security Agency	Audit of National Security Agency's Facilities and Logistics Service Contract	Audit	Agency-Wide
07/14/2021	National Security Agency	Semiannual Report - October 2020 through March 2021	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/20/2021	National Security Agency	Audit of Cost-Reimbursement Contracts	Audit	Agency-Wide
10/20/2021	National Security Agency	Audit of the Agency's Parking and Transportation Initiatives	Audit	Agency-Wide
01/31/2022	National Security Agency	Semiannual Report to Congress 1 April to 30 September 2021	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
05/26/2022	National Security Agency	Audit of the Implementation of the Coronavirus Aid, Relief, and Economic Security (CARES) Act, Section 3610	Audit	Agency-Wide
07/14/2022	National Security Agency	Semiannual Report to Congress 1 October 2021 to 31 March 2022	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
02/07/2023	National Security Agency	Semiannual Report to Congress, 1 April 2021 - 30 September 2022	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/15/2023	National Security Agency	Semiannual Report to Congress 1 October 2022 to 31 March 2023	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/30/2023	National Security Agency	NSA OIG Semiannual Report to Congress 1 April 2023 to 30 September 2023	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide

Displaying 1 - 25 of 25